

CONTACT: BETH WILKINSON

IMA PUBLIC RELATIONS

(602) 957-8881

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

November 17, 2009

W.J. MALONEY PLUMBING EARNS WOMEN-OWNED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CERTIFICATION

W.J. Maloney Plumbing Co., Inc. has announced that it has earned Women-Owned Business Enterprise (WBE) certification from the City of Phoenix Equal Opportunity Department.

Companies with the WBE designation are firms located in the United States that are at least 51 percent owned and controlled by a woman. The WBE certification is an incentive program to ensure woman-owned firms have an equal opportunity to participate in City of Phoenix projects.

As a certified WBE, W.J. Maloney Plumbing may be used to satisfy WBE subcontracting goals on selected public works contracts awarded by the city. WBE certification is valid on all contracts bid by the City of Phoenix that specify the use of WBE subcontractors, and on projects bid by Maricopa County that specify the use of women.

For more information on the Arizona WBE program, visit http://phoenix.gov/BUSINESS/mwbecert.html.

About W.J. Maloney Plumbing

Since 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been a leading plumbing contractor in the greater metropolitan Phoenix area. Working with many of the largest general contractors, the company has provided exemplary design build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. W.J. Maloney Plumbing also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.